NUMERO Nome

52 EDSON LUCAS /VICTOR HUGO NUNES BISPO
57 Edvaldo Ferreira /Bruno Furlan
59 PAULO HENRIQUE DONE/LEONARDO VAZ
60 Ana Paula Rodrigues / Gleiciano Lima

541 Lauri Filipe de Faria / Harina Prates Vilas Boas

150 ADRIANA PALOPI MAIA

151 ALECSANDRO BONFIM DOS SANTOS

152 ANDERSON JANES DA SILVA

153 BRUNA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

154 CAMILE ROCHA CHIARIONI BALDINI

155 CARLOS ALBERTO YASUO YASUMOTO

156 Carlos Eduardo Urbano

157 Denilson Rodrigues

158 Diego Rove

159 EDERSON APARECIDO BUENO

160 Edson Neres

161 ELOISA ROSSATTO OLIVEIRA

162 ETENY MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA

163 FABIO DOS SANTOS MAIA

164 FABIO FRANCO DE CARVALHO

165 FELIPE ROCHA DE LIMA

166 Fernanda aparecida da Silva

167 FERNANDO BRUNNER

168 Flavio Henrique Gongalves

169 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS

170 Gabriela Daniel costa Jamelli

171 HEBERT RIBEIRO BULL

172 ISAEL ALVES MACHADO

173 Katia Yuriko Takaki

174 KAUAN DE CARVALHO RAMOS

175 LAUDIVAN MIGUEL DE ANDRADE

176 Leonardo de jesus Rodrigues
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NASCIMENTO MODALIDADE

09/03/1988
01/01/2022
15/06/1972
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
13/01/1984
21/05/1983
19/05/1978
23/12/1988
22/11/2003
01/01/1981
23/02/1985
28/10/1970
04/05/1986
12/03/1985
21/03/1983
23/10/2017
15/09/1985
30/11/1983
21/06/1973
16/02/2011
04/10/1995
30/11/1999
16/04/1983
08/02/1998
29/12/1988
06/06/1984
03/01/1996
10/10/1983
05/09/2006
26/12/1985
08/03/1990

DUPLA MASCULINA
DUPLA MASCULINA
DUPLA MASCULINA

DUPLA MISTA
DUPLA MISTA
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN

EQUIPE

EDINHO SOM

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA
FROMM

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

SNIPER
FURIA

CATRACAS

Catracas
CATRACAS
Equipe Flashy bike campinas

CATRACAS
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

Catracas

SNIPER
QUILOMBO



177 LEONARDO LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA
178 MIGUEL PHELIPE MARTINS DE JESUS
179 OLINDA GUILHERME PINHEIRO

180 PATRICIO DE SOUZA EMENEGILDO
181 PRISCILA MARTINS SOUZA

182 Raina Orlandi

183 Raniel Cristiano Rufino da Silva

184 Ricardo Faria

185 RODOLFO DOMINGOS

186 RODRIGO VIEIRA DE MELLO

187 VICTOR MATIAS DE OLIVEIRA

201 Adriano Vidal da Silva

202 AGUINALDO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
203 ALESSANDRO TOOM

204 ALEX DE FRANCA

205 Anderson Cesar de oliveira

206 Anderson Faustino de Lima

207 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
208 Bruno Alves Pereira

209 César Simdes

210 Clayton Soares Castro

211 DANILO NEVES SILVA GOUVEIA

212 DIOGO GOMES DE

213 DONIZETE DE BRITO

214 DOUGLAS FERNANDO

215 EDUARDO DA ROCHA CASTRO

216 ERLAN APARECIDO ANTONIOLI

217 FABIO SANTOS

218 FABRICIO CAMARGO REZENDE

219 Felipe Augusto Faria Jamelli

220 FELIPE AUGUSTO GOMES

221 FELIPE GONCALVES DA SILVA

222 FELIPE SANTOS PREMOLI
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07/11/1992
13/12/2012
03/10/1982
10/06/1988
26/02/1983
03/12/1991
05/12/1976
11/10/1988
19/02/1988
28/04/1985
19/02/1991
13/11/1984
07/11/1971
18/12/1988
07/08/1979
19/12/1989
02/12/1976
30/01/1992
02/02/1994
12/02/1994
02/02/1987
27/11/1979
19/11/1987
02/10/1980
14/04/1997
10/10/1985
22/05/1989
02/04/1977
21/04/2003
21/04/1989
17/04/2002
29/12/2004
06/11/1987

FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

GREENFIRE TREINAMENTOS
SKYBIKERS

ITO BAIKESHOP

Bigos Bikers
QUILOMBO

RODOLFO DOMINGOS TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA
QUILOMBO

RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI
Brutos Ride

RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI
E NOIS

ESQUADRAO DA BIKE

PEDAL CILADA ITUPEVA
TATURANA PERSONAL BIKE
CROISSANT &CIA, SOUSA CALHAS
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

EQUIPE LIVE



223 FERNANDO BANNWART

224 Francisco de Assis Rodrigues de Souza
225 GABRIEL CASTRO CORREIA MARCOS

226 Gabriel Silva Carvalho

227 HENRIQUE ARAUJO AMANCIO DE SOUSA

228 HERBERT DE OLIVEIRA
229 J vinicius passo

230 Jeferson Silva

231 Jefferson Freitas Alcantara
232 JOAO LUCIANO GROIS

233 JOAO ROCHADIAS

234 JOEDSON MORAIS

235 Jonas Moraes

236 JONATHAN PERES ROSA

237 JONATHAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

238 JOSE BORGES DE CARVALHO
239 JOSE MARIA FERREIRA JUNIOR
240 Jose Welington Silva Santana
241 Josiel Dos Santos

242 JOSIVALDO ARAUJO DE LIMA
243 JULIANO DOS SANTOS SOARES
244 JULIO CESAR ALVES CORREA
245 Julio Cesar Simao Vieira

246 KELSON SOUCIN

247 Lazaro Fernandes

248 LEANDRO APARECIDO BATISTA
249 LEANDRO FIGUEIRA

250 LUIS ROCHA DIAS

251 LUIZ CARLOS DE LIMA

252 Marcelo Torezan

253 Marco Paulo da Silva

254 Marcos Paulo Silva Silva

255 MARIA JOSE LINHARES
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12/02/1981
25/11/1993
31/01/1980
02/12/1999
25/08/1984
28/08/1991
22/12/1989
25/06/1991
07/06/1987
24/06/1979
26/07/1966
10/01/1989
20/06/1987
08/02/1996
17/02/1995
03/01/1960
06/12/1988

07/11/1975
09/04/1972
27/03/1984
19/10/1982
18/06/1984
08/05/1970
16/03/1994
12/06/1982
21/09/1983
19/04/1968
30/04/1968
02/02/1973
11/10/1975
15/10/1994
27/05/1979

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

FERNANDO BANNWART PERSONAL
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

RootSport

ESQUADRAO DA BIKE

N/d
Madrugabikers

Grupo 7 Bikers

KS TRAINING & BIKE FIT
A.K

MTB PE DE CHINELO

RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI
QUILOMBO

PEDAL DE BRUTOS



256 Maxwell da Silva Barboza

257 OZAIR DONIZETE APARECIDO DA FONSECA
258 PAULO FOGO

259 Phelipe Henrique Pierazo

260 RAFAEL AUGUSTO AMARAL

261 Rafael Cachate Pedrozo

262 Regivaldo Linhares

263 Renato Benedetti

264 Robson Charmoli

265 RODRIGO BARBOSA

266 RODRIGO CESAR GARDIN

267 RODRIGO SANTQOS DE JESUS

268 Rodrigo Scarelli

269 Ronaldo Miguel

270 SAMUEL JESUS DOS SANTOS

271 SAULO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO

272 Sebastido Felix

273 Thiago Martins

274 Valdinei Vieira silva

275 VOLNEI HENRIQUE LUCIO

276 Wagner Henrique da Silva

310 WALLACE JOSE VIEIRA

318 Wallis Franck

333 WELINGTON ALVES DOS SANTOS
337 WELLINGTON DE SOUZA CARVALHO
344 WILSON BATISTA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
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25/04/1996
01/03/1971
20/09/1978
24/05/1990
27/12/1987
02/02/1979
05/03/1983

15/09/1985
20/07/1982
22/01/1977
18/07/1979
19/05/1976
26/01/1977
24/10/2003
02/07/1985
08/12/1975
27/07/1993
21/08/1984
13/05/1987
02/02/1982
14/07/1964
09/03/1991
28/08/1988
06/12/1983
04/06/1985

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

VINHEDO SP
RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI

RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI
Pedal de Bruto
CENTRALFER

Furia
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA
ITO BIKESHOP

QUILOMBO

HMR

RALLY RIDE MTB JUNDIAI

MARTINI BIKE SHOP ITU E MEGA BIKERS JUNDIAI
Madrugabikers

MY BOX
WIBIKE



